






FEDERAL HIGHWAY (U.S. HIGHWAY NO.1)
(STATE ROAD NO. 5) (SOUTH 18TH AVENUE)
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FIRE DEP.
TYP. SETUP

SITE 
21' X  36'

45' - 1"

PARKING BREAKDOWN

REQUIRED

DENSITY: units x 1 100

PROVIDED

100 X 1 = 100

VISITOR:  10 per unit 18100 / 10 = 10

ACCESIBLE VAN: 1 for every 6 spc.

OFF-STREET LOADING: 
60,000-119,999 = 3 (50-100 units = -1)

TOTAL SPACES 110 118

ACCESIBLE: 5% of unit spaces
                     2 % of visitor spaces
                     1 space for leasing

8100 X 0.05 = 5
10 X .02 = 2
1 = 8 spaces

1 1

3 - 1  =  2 spaces 2

ALL FRONTAGES 10'-0" RESIDENTIAL
.

ZONING DISTRICT: FH-2 FEDERAL HIGHWAY MEDIUM HIGH MIXED USE DISTRICT

RESIDENTIAL UNITS:

HEIGHT:

1 BEDROOM + 1 BATH UNIT

  50 UNITS

ALLOWED:
10 STORIES, NOT TO 

EXCEED 140'-0"

PROVIDED:
8TH  STORIES,

81'-10" T.O.ROOF SLAB

SETBACKS:

BASE REQUIRED: BASE PROVIDED:

19'-1"
.

SIDE INTERIOR 0'-0" 0'-3"

ALLEY 5'-0" 5'-3"

AREA CALCULATIONS:

LOT AREA

27,255 SF 0,6256 ACRES

OPEN AREA

BUILDING FOOTPRINT

10,050 SF 0,2289 ACRES

FUTURE LAND USE 

DESIGNATION:

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENTIAL EXCEPT 
FOR THE GROUND FLOOR

TOWER  REQUIRED: TOWER PROVIDED

10'-0" RESIDENTIAL
.

18'-5"
.

0'-0" 9'-5"

5'-0" 5'-3"

37,305  SF 0.8564 ACRES

PERVIOUS AREA

IMPERVIOUS AREA

26.95%

73.05%

8,771 SF

1,279 SF 

2 BEDROOM + 2 BATH UNIT

50 UNITS

TOTAL UNITS

100 UNITS

A/C  AREA

QUANTITIES

NON-A/C  AREA

34,215 S.F. 46,675 S.F.

2,405 S.F. 2,705 S.F.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 1, BLOCK 8, "HOLLYWOOD SOUTH SIDE ADDITION", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 3, PAGE 16, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA.

LESS

ALL THAT PART OF SAID LOT 1, BLOCK 8, IN SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 51 SOUTH, RANGE 42 EAST WHICH LIES WEST OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE:

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1; THENCE RUN WESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, A DISTANCE OF 24.50 TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE RUN NORTH 01°18'58" 
WEST A DISTANCE OF 52.60 FEET TO A POINT OF CURVE WHICH IS CONCAVE TO THE SOUTHWEST; THENCE RUN NORTHERLY ALONG SAID CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 100 FEET THROUGH A CENTRAL 
ANGLE OF 16°45'51" AND ARC DISTANCE OF 29.26 FEET TO A POINT OF REVERSE CURVATURE; THENCE RUN NORTHERLY ALONG SAID REVERSE CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 100 FEET THROUGH A CENTRAL 
ANGLE OF 16°45'51" AND ARC DISTANCE OF 29.26 FEET TO THE END OF SAID REVERSE CURVE; THENCE RUN NORTH 01°18'58" WEST A DISTANCE OF 24.97 FEET TO A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 
1 AND THE END OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED LINE; THENCE RUN EASTERLY ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1 A DISTANCE OF 33.00 FEET TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1, ALL AS SHOWN ON 
THE RIGHT OF WAY MAP FOR SECTION 86010-2510, STATE ROAD NO. 5.

AND

LOTS 2, 3 AND WEST HALF OF LOT 4, BLOCK 8, "HOLLYWOOD SOUTH SIDE ADDITION", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 3, PAGE 16, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD 
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

AND

LOTS 27, 28, 29 AND 30, BLOCK 8, "HOLLYWOOD SOUTH SIDE ADDITION", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 3, PAGE 16, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD COUNTY, 
FLORIDA.

LESS

THE WESTERLY 7 FEET OF LOT 30, BLOCK 8 OF "HOLLYWOOD SOUTH SIDE ADDITION", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 3, PAGE 16, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD 
COUNTY, FLORIDA, IN SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 51 SOUTH, RANGE 42 EAST AND BEING THAT PART OF SAID LOT 30 WHICH LIES WITHIN 40 FEET EAST OF THE CENTERLINE OF RIGHT OF WAY AND CENTERLINE 
OF CONSTRUCTION FOR STATE ROAD NO. 5, ACCORDING TO THE RIGHT OF WAY MAP FOR SECTION 86010-2510.

AND LESS

THAT PART OF LOT 30, BIOCK 8 OF "HOLLYWOOD SOUTH SIDE ADDITION" WHICH IS INCLUDED IN THE EXTERNAL AREA FORMED BY A 15 FOOT RADIUS ARC WHICH IS TANGENT TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID 
LOT 30 AND TANGENT TO A LINE WHICH IS 7 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 30.

MAXIMUM FOOT CANDLE : 0.5 IF ADJACENT TO RESIDENTIAL
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ELEVATION LEGEND

LIGHT TEXTURE CEMENT PLASTER FINISH 
(TYP. THROUGHOUT UNLESS OTHERWISE 
NOTED) 

1
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NOTED)  

2
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ALL LINES TO BE CONTINUOUS AND AT 
SAME HEIGHT THROUGHOUT ELEVATIONS 

3

CONCRETE EYEBROW W/ SLOPE AND 
APPLIED WATERPROOFING THROUGHOUT.  

4

BALCONY/TERRACE CONCRETE SLAB 
PROPERLY SLOPED TO EXTERIOR.   

5

42" HT. EXPANDED ALUMINUM MESH
SCREEN / BALCONY RAILING (KYNAR FINISH). 
MESH SHALL REJECT 4" OBJECTS.

6

SLIDING DOOR. W/ ALUMINUM (KYNAR 
FINISH) FRAME & IMPACT RESISTANT 
GLASS 

8

IMPACT RESISTANT ALUMINUM (KYNAR 
FINISH) STOREFRONT SYSTEM. 

9

CONCRETE RECTANGULAR COLUMN 

11

ROLLING WINDOW W/ ALUMINUM (KYNAR 
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12" X 24" BUILDING SIGNAGE22
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